Milverton Community Primary School Survey — Parents and Carers

March 2019 Results

Based on surveys for 120 children

Strongl . Strongl Not
Statements gy Agree||Disagree|| ,. gy _0
agree disagree||applicable

My child is happy at this school 78% 21% 1% 0 0
My child feels safe at this school 83% 17% 0 0 0
I recel_ve, valuable information from the school about 62% 37% 1% 0 0
my child’s progress
| am happy with my child’s work 74% 23% 3% 0 0
| feel my child is progressing well at this school 77% 21% 2% 0 0
My child receives appropriate homework for their age 57% 36% 7% 0 0
My child enjoys the school hot lunches 10% 33% 15% 12% 30%
The schoo_l currlculum,_ mcludmg Eco dgys and Quest 29% 20% 1% 0 0
work, motivates my child to enjoy learning
gcr)(;\(/jlsi.lno[]hz‘so;(ém%rlen with special educational needs is 2504 189% 3% 0 54%
The sqhool deals effgctlvely with unapceptable 43% 43% 1% 0 13%
behaviour (e.g. bullying, classroom disruption etc)
;I’Qre]zcseciggol takes account of my suggestions and 46% 46% 20 0 6%
This school is well led and managed 63% 35% 2% 0 0
| feel part of the school community 58% 40% 2% 0 0
Overall, | am happy with my child’s experience at this 78% 21% 1% 0 0

school




